
 5 

 5.1 

 5.1
 2547-2549 ( : )

. . 2535 .  2550 

 1  20 . . 2569 

 450 
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 (BOI), 

 The Large Tax 

Organization (LTO) 

 (BOI) 

 8  50% 

 5 

 100% 

 ( )

 (Accrual Basic) 

 ( )

 4% 

. . 2549 

 20 ( . . 2569) 

. . 2550 

5.1
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 (Accrual 

Basic)  ( )
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 5.1 
 ( / )

1 8,946 

2 9,278 

3 9,639 

4 10,002 

5 10,382 

6 10,793 

7 11,209 

8 11,657 

9 12,112 

10 12,588 

11 13,100 

12 13,621 

13 14,181 

14 14,751 

15 15,348 

16 15,988 

17 16,642 

18 17,341 

19 18,058 

20 18,080 

 264,446 

:  1 
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5.2

 90 

 2 
1.

2.
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5.2.1

 450  1,607 

 614  651  342 

 5.2  ( )

 ( )
 250 

 120 

 50 

 30 

 450 
:

 (Depreciation) 
 (Book Value) 

-  5 

-       10 

-      20 

-  20 

 5.3 
:

/
 12.5 

 12 

 4 

 6 

 34.5 
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 (Intra Firm Trade) 

5.2.2

 4 

1.  (Direct Material) 

2.  (Direct Labor) 

3.  (Manufacturing Overhead) 

4.  (Administrative Expense) 
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 5.4 
:

1 8,616 

2 8,937 

3 9,285 

4 9,636 

5 10,003 

6 10,400 

7 10,802 

8 11,235 

9 11,675 

10 12,135 

11 12,630 

12 13,133 

13 13,673 

14 14,225 

15 14,802 

16 15,420 

17 16,052 

18 16,727 

19 17,420 

20 18,145 

 254,950 

:  2 
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 5.5 
:

1 8,616 450 9,066 

2 8,937  8,937 

3 9,285  9,285 

4 9,636  9,636 

5 10,003  10,003 

6 10,400  10,400 

7 10,802  10,802 

8 11,235  11,235 

9 11,675  11,675 

10 12,135  12,135 

11 12,630  12,630 

12 13,133  13,133 

13 13,673  13,673 

14 14,225  14,225 

15 14,802  14,802 

16 15,420  15,420 

17 16,052  16,052 

18 16,727  16,727 

19 17,420  17,420 

20 18,145  18,145 

 254,950 450 255,400 

:
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 5.6 
:

1 8,946 9,066 -120 

2 9,278 8,937 341 

3 9,639 9,285 354 

4 10,002 9,636 366 

5 10,382 10,003 379 

6 10,793 10,400 393 

7 11,209 10,802 407 

8 11,657 11,235 422 

9 12,112 11,675 437 

10 12,588 12,135 453 

11 13,100 12,630 471 

12 13,621 13,133 488 

13 14,181 13,673 507 

14 14,751 14,225 526 

15 15,348 14,802 547 

16 15,988 15,420 568 

17 16,642 16,052 590 

18 17,341 16,727 614 

19 18,058 17,420 639 

20 18,808 18,145 664 

 264,444 255,401 9,046 

:
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5.3

 ( )  (Discount rate)

 4  ( )

 7  10 

,

 (Net Present Value: NPV) 

 (Benefit Cost Ratio: B/C)  (Internal 

Rate of Return: IRR)  (Payback period: PB) 

 5.7 

 4%  7%  10% 

(NPV) ( )
5,719 4,275 3,202 

(B/C ratio) ( )
1.03 1.03 1.03 

 (IRR) (%) 63.1 47.1 35.2 

 (PB) ( ) 1.06 1.39 1.82 

:  3, 4, 5 
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 NPV, B/C ratio, IRR  PB 

 4%, 7%  10% 

1)  NPV 

.  4%  NPV=5,719  7%

NPV=4,275  10%  NPV=3,202 

2)  B/C ratio  1.03 

3)  IRR  63.1%, 47.1%  35.2% 

4)  PB  4%  1.06 

 1.06   PB 

 7%  1.39 

 1.39  PB 

10%  1.82 

 1.82 

 5.7

 4% 

1)  1

( )  3%  5%
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1.1  3 

1.2  5 

2)  2

 75  15 

 3%  5%

2.1  3 

2.2  5 

 5.8 
 1  2 

 3%  5%  3%  5%

(NPV) ( )
595 -2,820 780 -2,513 

(B/C ratio) ( )
1.00 0.98 1.00 0.99 

 (IRR) (%) 4.30 -0.90 5.50 -0.73 

 (PB) ( ) 1.09 1.12 1.09 1.11 

:  6,7,8,9 
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 5.8 

 1  3% .  4% 

 NPV  595  IRR 

 1  4.30  PB  1.09 

 5% 

 NPV  NPV 

 -2,820 

 2  3  NPV 

 780  IRR  1  5.50 

 PB  1.09 

 5%  NPV 

 NPV  -2,513 


